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Favbet Nlira
2019/20 8- Typ, MaTy Ned4

CyboTa, 21.09.2019, 17:00, "CnaByTny-ApeHa", 3anopixxxs. 12°C. Mnagayi: 1875

«30pA» JIyraHCbK

LLleB4yeHKOo MukuTa (K)
Tumunk OnekcaHgp
BepHunpay6 BiTanin
Aby XaHHa Voenb
MuxanniyeHko bornaH
IBaHiceHss OMUTPO
OpyeHko BnaoneH
KoyepriH Bnagucnas
NenHeB boraaH
byakiscbkun Muamn
PycuH Hazapin

3anacHi

1

6

98
77
99
28
22

MaxapaZase 3aypi
KameHtoka MukuTa
Yebepko €BreH
YankoBcbKum Irop
Apsenap3e JleBaH
pomoB ApTeM
Kabaes Bnagucnas

TpeHep

Ck

PUMNHUK BikTOp

ApbiTp:

banakiH Mnkona
AcucteHT 1:
Wyapwk OeHnc
ACUCTEHT 2:
BonTiok OnekcaHap
4-v apbiTp:

Abayna AHaTonin

CnocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

LWaHgop AHAapin

0:0

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb

12
29
2

4

13
75
25
71
9

11
99

Xyoxamos PycTtam (K)
KuptoxaHues Irop
Bukos Onekcin
YoboTeHko Ceprin
fAsopcbkuin Ceprin
KopHieHKo BikTop
®epnopyyk Banepin
Yex Makcum
MWUWHLOB OMUTPO
Yypko Bsayecsnas
Bakyna Bnagucnas

3anacHi

1
5
7
8
19
20
17

la/ibvyyK EBreH
[aBa

Tonanos OMuUTpo
lNonereHbko NaBno
TuweHko Irop
Kawwyk Onekcin
FopbyHos Ceprii

TpeHep
babuy OnekcaHap

Lenerar:

NigkinHum Irop
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Favbet Jlira, 2019/20, 8- Typ, MaT4y Ned4

CyboTa, 21.09.2019, 17:00, "CnaByTuny-ApeHa", 3anopixxs. 12°C. nagadi: 1875

«30psa» JlyraHCbk 0:0 «Mapiynonb» Mapiynonb
11 byakisCcbkun Muann 6'
27' 25 ®epopyyk Banepin
31 | 25 ®epopyyk Banepin
11 ByakiBcbkuin Muann | 39
R iy ity
18 Tum4ymk OnekcaHap 48'
14 MuxanniveHko borpaH 75!
Uophei N W
o B
5 Katacs Bramncnes T+ 86
90 M 17 Fosbynon Ceptin
21 IBaHiceHsa OMUTPO 90'
90+2' 2 bukos Onekcin
YMOBHI M03HaYeHHs
& ron XKoBTa kapTKa ll Zpyra xosTa kapTka B vepsora kapra
% HepeanizoBaHHwii neHansTi 1 3amiHa B AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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